
 NEW YORK UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW  
2016 Request to Change Dates of Stay  

Current NYU Law Students & May 2016 Graduates  

Please note the following:  

 Your initial reservation does not give you priority for changing your dates of stay.  

 Residents are charged on a full-week basis (Sunday – Saturday) regardless of whether they 
arrive later or leave earlier than the confirmed lease period.  

 Unless a written request to shorten a length of stay is approved, the license binds you to all 
terms for the full license period.  

 If your hall/room is not available at the time of your extension request, you must check-out by 
your original departure date.  

 There will be no extensions beyond August 13, 2016, unless you are a matriculated NYU 
School of Law student with a confirmed fall 2016 housing assignment.  

 No request to change an arrival or departure date is guaranteed.  

 Request must be submitted by April 15, 2016  
 

Name                                                       NYU ID  N                                

Assignment  Building:                Room:               Net ID                                         

2013 SUMMER HOUSING SCHEDULE  

 

Week 1: Sunday, May 29 – Saturday, June 4   Week 7: Sunday, July 10 – Saturday, July 16  

Week 2: Sunday, June 5 – Saturday, June 11   Week 8: Sunday, July 17 – Saturday, July 23 

Week 3: Sunday, June 12 – Saturday, June 18   Week 9: Sunday, July 24 – Saturday, July 30 

Week 4: Sunday, June 19 – Saturday, June 25   Week 10: Sunday, July 31 – Saturday, August 6 

Week 5: Sunday, June 26 – Saturday, July 2   Week 11: Sunday, August 7 – Saturday, August 13 

Week 6: Sunday, July 3 – Saturday, July 9    

PLEASE SELECT ALL THAT APPLY:  

□ I would like to change my arrival date.   
Original Date:                               New Date:                              

□ I would like to change my departure date.  
Original Date:                             New Date:                             

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Submit the completed form to:  

NYU School of Law • Department of Residence Services • 240 Mercer Street • New York, NY 10012 


